
2023
Monday, October 2 o Registration begins for Winter 2024 courses
Friday, December 22 o Last day to register in-person for Winter 2024 courses
December 23-26 o College Closed
Tuesday, December 26 o Last day to register online for Winter 2024 courses

Wednesday, December 27
o Cranford Campus is open for student services - 9 a.m.- 6 p.m.
o First day of class for Winter 2024 courses
o Drop Day for Winter 2024 courses (No grade & 50% refunds)                                            

Thursday, December 28 o “W” grades begin for Winter 2024 courses (No refunds)
December 28 - January 1 o Offices Closed (Online courses are still being held)

2024
Monday, January 1 o College Closed
Friday, January 5 o Last Day to withdraw from Winter 2024 courses     
Wednesday, January 10 o Last day of Winter 2024 courses

Thursday, January 11
o Final exams for Winter 2024 courses 
o January Commencement    

Saturday, January 13 o Grades due 11:59 p.m. for Winter 2024 courses
Monday, January 15 o College closed – Martin Luther King Jr. Day      
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